
368 77 12 OA KVIEW AVENUE , MAP LEWOOD B 

Boord .at Re~lto rs at the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by G eorge tl. tli ggs, lnL 





32412 12 OAKVIEW AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD I 

Board of Reeltors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 





14679R 12 OAKVIEW AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD 

Boord of Reoltors of the Oronges end Meplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 





14679 12 OAKVIEW A VENUE. MAPL'fi:VI{)()D 

Board of Re~~ltors of the Onmges end Meplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 





OAKVIEW AVENUE. MAPLEWOOD 

Boord oF Realtors oF the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 





51368 12 OAKVIEW AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD 

RoMd oF Re~lrors of rhe Ornnne~ nnrl Maolewood Photo bv Georae B. Biaas. Inc. 





36877A 12 Oakview Ave., Mplwd. 
Bet: Valley & Prospect 
Lot: 50x200 Lot 203-A Plt 15 

$85,500. 1F 

Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,115 amps. 
lst-4-vest,lr w/fp,dr,lrg.eat-in kit,den/fam.rm. 
2nd-4-4 brs,l bath w/s.o.t.,(l br captive) or dress-
Attic-close strs. /ing rm. 
Bsmt-toi,laund. 
ST:Oil 
2-car det.garage,paved drive 
L-33.0 B-44.1 '83 Rate $4.09 Taxes $3153.39 Poss: 30 
days. Key w/L.R. Lrg. kit - modernized w/dw - back 
porch- enclosed ••• nice lrg. property (200 deep) 
pretty se_tting w/9 yr. old roof. •• light & dark 
_panelling .t::hruout. Incl: leveler blinds - fixtures 

_'~tn .-kit & cf-r~' Excl:,._l:mt n'e·go: washer, dry:er,'refrig-, . 
& armoire;~ n€go. Walki;Bg_, to park across the street ;:- _ 
walk to to'.-m & library •. , buses to New York on corner. 
UFFT installed in 1976. Will produce an inspection 
rep.ort ·&. papers reg,:1rding same. Tuscan GS, Mplwd. 
Jr., St. Joseph's Paro. Bus 31. Mplwd. RR Sta. 
Subject to errors & omissions . 

. LR;D~JB 376-520(') 50019003/90019003 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owner: Thomas Ruane,c/o L.R.,Marilyn Cullen, 
Home 1/467-9147. 

Conv-. }2 .-Oakview Ave. ~Mp .l:wd.8_-_!_-~i_ brs. $85,500. 



#8492--7/ 27/8'.:, ..... l P f ell thru . or 1:1 r J6877 1)0 19003/ 
90019003 $89,500 



. • 

12 Oakview 

33531 12 Oakview Ave.,Mplwd. $84,000 
Bet:Vall~y & Prospect 
Lot 50x200 Lot 203A, Plate 15 (23-3) 
Frame,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220V,ll5A 
lst-4-vest,lr,fp,dr,kit,den/fam rm 
2nd-4-4 brs,bath w/ s o t (1 br captive) 
3rd-closed stairs 
Bsmt:toi,laund 
Steam: Oil 
2-car garage,det,paved drive 

lF 

L-33.0 B-44.1 '81 Rate $3.46 Taxes $2667.66 Immed. 
poss. Key w/L.R. Extra key w/D&H. Lrg.country kit. 
Newly decorated downstairs w/ wall to wall cptg. 
Pretty setting w/8 yr.old(approx.) rf. 4th br. 
dressing rm.or nursery. Light & dark panelling 
thruout. Armoir in master br.excluded. 5/8 of 
home has foam insulation. Included: Levelor blinds 

. thruout;fixtures in kit.& d.r. Nego: washer,dryer & 
· refrig. Walking to trains & libr,park, buses to N.Y. 
Tuscan GS,Mplwd Jr HS,St Joseph's Paro,Bus 31, 
Mplwd.RR St. Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:RGS 379-5200 4002002/5002002 
Owner:Thomas J. Ruane,c/o L.R. 

(CB 3-$45) 

Conv.l2 Oakview Ave.,Mplwd. 8-1-2 4 brs. ~ 
-~-



~~295--4/1 /82 MUST BE SOLD. Possible financing available 
#8298--4/12/82 Key for n back door . SELL . 
#8299--4/ 14/82 Saome financin~ ava i lable 

#8205--4/28/82 Also for rent@ $825 mo .unf. 

·~. 



---~ -~ ---~ ~~· ~ 

32412 A 12 

32412A 12 Oakview Ave.,Mplwd. 
Bet:Valley & Prospect 
Lot 50x200 Lot 203A, Plate 15 (23-3) 
Frame,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220V,ll5A 
lst-4-vest,lr,fp,dr,kit,den/f3ID rm 
2nd-4-4 brs,bath w/ s o t (1 br captive) 
3rd-closed stairs 
Bsmt:toi,laund 
Steam: Oil 
2-car garage,det,paved drive 
L-33 . 0 B-44.1 '81 Rate $3.46 Taxes $2667.66 Pass: 30 
days. Key w/L . R~ Extra key w/D&H. Lrg.country kit. 
Newly decorated downstairs w/ wall to wall cptg. 
Pretty setting w/8 yr.old(approx.) rf. 4th br. 
dressing rm.or nursery. Light & dark panelling 
thruout. Armoir in master .br.excluded. 5/8 of 
home has foam insulation. Included: Levelor blinds 
thruout;fixtures in kit.& d.r. ~ego: washer,dryer & 
refrig. Walking to trains & libr,park, buses to N.Y. 
Tuscan GS,Mplwd Jr HS,St Joseph's Paro,Bus 31, 
Mplwd.RR St. Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:RGS 379-5200 2002002/4002002 (CB 3-$45) 
Owner:Thomas J. Ruane,c/o L.R. 

Conv.l2 Oakview Ave.,Mplwd. 8-1-2 4 brs . $87~00 

I 



#8274--2/11 / 82 OFFERS. SHOW & SELL 
#8279--2/24/ 82 Tenant s moving this weekend,Available 

@ $825,mo.unf& very much for sale 
#8282--3/ 3/ 82 Tenants moved . Can be rented @825.mo 
#8290--3/22/82 Price reduced to $87,500.Anxious. 

FHA-VA accepted. SELL. 

for rent 

. .. ' • 



32412 12 Oakview Ave.,Mplwd. $89,900 

32412 12 Oakview Ave.,Mplwd. $89,900 
Bet:Valley & Prospect 
Lot 50x200 Lot 203A, Plate 15 (23-3) 
Frame,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220V,ll5A 
lst-4-vest,lr,fp,dr,kit,den/fam rm 
2nd-4-4 brs,bath w/ s o t (1 br captive) 
3rd-closed stairs 
Bsmt:toi,laund 
Steam: Oil 
2-car garage,dfJ;..paved drive /J._, t,l,.'?, (pb 
L-$33 B-5a,~~ 81 Rate $3.46 Tax $2992.~ Foss. 
90 days. Key @ L.R. Lrg.country kit. Newly 
decorated doWnstairs w/ wall to wall carpeting. 
Pretty setting w/8 yr.old(approx.) rf. 4th br. 
dressing rm.or nursery. Light & dark panelling 
thruout. Armoir in master br.excluded. 5/8 of 

lF 

lF 

home has foam insulation. Included: Levelor blinds 
thruout;fixtures in kit.& d.r. Nego: washer,dryer & 
refrig. Walking to trains & libr,park, buses to N.Y. 
Tuscan GS,Mplwd Jr HS,St Joseph's Paro,Bus 31, 
Mplwd.RR St. Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:RGS 379-5200 11001001/2001002 (CB 3-$45) 
Owner:Thomas J. Ruane,c/o L.R. 

' 
' Con~.12 Oakview Ave.,Mplwd. 8-1-2 4 brs. $89,900 



~ Bulletin /18241 ·· Sheet 113 Nov. 18, 1981 
f --------~- ----~--------------------------------------
132412 12 Oakview Ave., Mplwd $89,900 lF 
Showings have to be controlled thru calling these 2 
numbers; at work 467-3310~ ext.35, Mrs. Christian & 

.at home, 761-7620. On weekends hse can be shown only ~ 
between 12:00 & 4:00 & the calls have to be made to 
the home number. Just to reming you, keys are also 
at Dunn & Hartford. 



.. 

I . 

' e 

. 
R-6135 12 Oakview Ave~ ,Mplwd $725/mo.Unfurn. 1F 

'R-6135 12 Oakview Ave. ,Mplwd 
Bet: Valley & Prospect 

$725/mo.Unfurn. 1P 

Lot: 50x200 
Col,fr,comp.rf, all ss/scrs,220 VS,115 Amps. 
lst-3-vest,lr w/fp,dr,kit,enc.porch. 
2nd-4-4 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
Attic-closed stairs. 
Bsmt: toi,laund,out.entr. 
ST:Oil 
2-car det. garage,paved driveway. 
Term of lease: 1 year,1~ mos. security. Security 
deposit not to be used for payment of last mos. 
rent. Incl. w/rental: cooking range,dishwasher, 
refrigerator,clothes washer/dryer,cptg.,oil heat. 
Tenant responsible for all utilities & yard main­
tenance.Incl: snow removal. No pets. Interior of 
house not to be painted without owners permission. 
Key w/LR. Tuscan GS,Hplwd JH,Columbia HS. Mplwd 
RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:J}~ 376-4545 30024000/90024000 (6-6-50-50) 
Owner: Thomas Ruane,Prem. ~t£2tlft ?~. 

----- L-F( Key w/LR & R. Klein,Mplwd ~,At,l. s lfcJLft Le c or=:~(C0? 

Col 12 Oakview Ave.,Mplwd 7-1-2 4 brs. $725/mo.Unfurn. 



"·{ . .. : ·~ i. t 
._ ... . 

#7993--4/2/go Rented by Colony for 1 yr @ $700 . 

; ' .i ~ 

. , ; . ',. ,. ).,' 

., 1 . . ·~ e 

• 



Al4679 12 Oakvioe· .. · Ave. Mplwd. 
WBet. .valley & F:-ospect 

Lot 50x200 Lot 2C3A 

. $5J, 900. 1 1 

Col. frame, comp.rf. all ss/scrs.220 VS 115 Amp 
lst-4-vest. lr w/fp, dr, kit. enc.p. den 
2nd-4-4 bdrms. bath w/s.o.t. 
Attic - closed stairs= 
Bsmt.-toi.laund,mixed wp 
ST Oil 
2-car frame det.garage , paved drive 
L-8.8 B-19.1 '75 Rate 6.88 Taxes $1919.52.Poss.30 days 
or arranged. Key w/LR. Charming, tastefully decorated 
home. Lg. country kit. w/ new self-cleaning oven & new 
dishwasher. Park-like setting 2 year old roof. 4th br 
could be nursery or dressing rm.Easy walk to Mplwd RR 
stati on,parks & Mplwd.Center.Incl.decorator shades in 
lr,den & stairway,w/w carpet on 2d.Excl:kit & dr fix-

~ures.Nego:washer,dryer 3 afc's,w/w on lst.,dr & bdrm 
drapes.Acq.date 4/69.Tuscan GS, Mplwd.Jr.Columbia HS, 
St.Joseph Paro.Bus 52-31 Mplwd.RR.Subject to Errors & 
Omissions. 
iR-'Nir-Y63:-t47fr.-7oo26oos7Ioo27oo6-<6=6o=4o=o:a:a:Y---- ·-­
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